

Cleveland City Council

Legislation Details

File #:	884-	-2022	Version:	1	Name:			
Туре:	Emergency Ordinance				Status:	Passed		
File created:	9/10	/2022			In control:	City Council		
On agenda:	9/19	/2022			Final action:	9/19/2022		
Enactment date:	9/19	/2022			Enactment #:			
Effective date:	9/22	/2022						
Title:	AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the Director of Finance to enter into one or more agreements with Case Western Reserve University and Cleveland State University to develop and establish a proof of concept solution to monitor and address illegal dumping activities utilizing a Smart City initiative.							
Sponsors:	Blaine A. Griffin, By Departmental Request							
Indexes:	AGREEMENTS, CASE WESTERN RESERVE UNIVERSITY, CLEVELAND STATE UNIVERSITY, ILLEGAL DUMPING							
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. 884-2022-Ags w CWRU and CSU to establish a proof of concent solution to address illegal dumping using a Smart City initiative, 2. 884-2022 Exec. Summary -Smart City Legislation (CWRU- CSU Smart Streetlight							
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Ac	tion	Result	
9/19/2022	1	City Cou	ncil		ар	proved	Pass	
9/12/2022	1	City Cou	ncil		re	d and referred to administrative review		